6-8 Grade Volleyball East Division

Date
18-Sep
18-Sep
18-Sep
21-Sep
21-Sep
21-Sep
25-Sep
25-Sep
25-Sep
28-Sep
28-Sep
28-Sep
2-Oct
2-Oct
2-Oct
5-Oct
5-Oct
5-Oct
11-Oct
11-Oct
11-Oct
12-Oct
12-Oct
12-Oct
14-Oct
14-Oct
14-Oct
16-Oct
16-Oct
16-Oct
19-Oct
19-Oct
19-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
23-Oct
23-Oct
23-Oct
26-Oct
26-Oct
26-Oct

Day
Mon
Mon
Mon
Thu
Thu
Thu
Mon
Mon
Mon
Thu
Thu
Thu
Mon
Mon
Mon
Thu
Thu
Thu
Wed
Wed
Wed
Thu
Thu
Thu
Sat
Sat
Sat
Mon
Mon
Mon
Thu
Thu
Thu
Sat
Sat
Sat
Mon
Mon
Mon
Thu
Thu
Thu

10/27&10/28

30-Oct
2-Nov
3-Nov

Home

Athlos

HSA Brownsville
HS Innovation
Athlos TM 2
IDEA Brownsville
Raul Yzaguirre
HSA Brownsville
HS Innovation
Athlos TM 2
IDEA Brownsville
Raul Yzaguirre
IDEA Riverside
HS Innovation
Athlos TM 2
IDEA Brownsville
Raul Yzaguirre
IDEA Riverside
Athlos

IDEA Riverside
Athlos

HSA Brownsville
Raul Yzaguirre
IDEA Brownsville
Athlos TM 2
HSA Brownsville
Athlos

IDEA Riverside
IDEA Riverside
Raul Yzaguirre
IDEA Brownsville
HS Innovation
HSA Brownsville
Athlos

Athlos

IDEA Riverside
Raul Yzaguirre
Athlos TM 2

HS Innovation
HSA Brownsville
IDEA Brownsville
Athlos TM 2

HS Innovation
Tie-Breakers

Away

Raul Yzaguirre
IDEA Brownsville
Athlos TM 2

HSA Brownsville
Athlos

IDEA Riverside
IDEA Riverside
Raul Yzaguirre
IDEA Brownsville
HS Innovation
HSA Brownsville
Athlos

Athlos

IDEA Riverside
Raul Yzaguirre
Athlos TM 2

HS Innovation
HSA Brownsville
IDEA Brownsville
Athlos TM 2

HS Innovation
Athlos

HSA Brownsville
HS Innovation
Athlos TM 2
IDEA Brownsville
Raul Yzaguirre
HSA Brownsville
HS Innovation
Athlos TM 2
IDEA Brownsville
Raul Yzaguirre
IDEA Riverside
HS Innovation
Athlos TM 2
IDEA Brownsville
Raul Yzaguirre
IDEA Riverside
Athlos

IDEA Riverside
Athlos

HSA Brownsville

Mon Quarterfinals

Thu
SAT

Semifinals
Regional Championship



